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Licensed to PAC-10 - Single Meet License Hy-Tek"s Meet Manager

2008 PAC-10 WOMEN®"S SWIM & DIVING CHAMPS - 2/27/2008 to 3/1/2008
Host: University of Arizona, Sanction #: 08-029
February 27- March 1, 2008

Results
Event 3 Women 500 Yd Free
Name Year School Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Jasmer, Kim J JR WASH 4:44 .27
25.81 54_.23 (28.42) 1:23.11 (28.88) 1:52.10 (28.99)
2:21.17 (29.07) 2:49.98 (28.81) 3:19.17 (29.19) 3:48.56 (29.39)
4:17.62 (29.06) 4:44.27 (26.65)
2 Dwelley, Kate D FR STAN 4:44 .55
26.44 55.17 (28.73) 1:24.28 (29.11) 1:53.32 (29.04)
2:22.01 (28.69) 2:50.62 (28.61) 3:18.96 (28.34) 3:47.52 (28.56)
4:16.51 (28.99) 4:44.55 (28.04)
3 Hentzen, Whitney G SR USC 4:45.04
26.98 55.16 (28.18) 1:23.38 (28.22) 1:51.97 (28.59)
2:20.84 (28.87) 2:49.83 (28.99) 3:18.75 (28.92) 3:47.99 (29.24)
4:17.27 (29.28) 4:45.04 (27.77)
4 Boyle, Lauren M SO CAL 4:45.55
27.24 56.09 (28.85) 1:24.80 (28.71) 1:53.78 (28.98)
2:22.27 (28.49) 2:50.55 (28.28) 3:19.08 (28.53) 3:48.09 (29.01)
4:17.12 (29.03) 4:45_.55 (28.43)
5 Helms, Susana FR ARIZ 4:46.02
26.25 54_47 (28.22) 1:23.29 (28.82) 1:52.34 (29.05)
2:21.62 (29.28) 2:50.60 (28.98) 3:19.65 (29.05) 3:48.88 (29.23)
4:18.07 (29.19) 4:46.02 (27.95)
6 Allen, Brittany R SR USC 4:47_.37
26.84 55.38 (28.54) 1:24_.32 (28.94) 1:53.29 (28.97)
2:22.47 (29.18) 2:51.39 (28.92) 3:20.30 (28.91) 3:49.48 (29.18)
4:18.73 (29.25) 4:47.37 (28.64)
7 Spence, Whitney G SO STAN 4:47.76
26.09 54.29 (28.20) 1:22.76 (28.47) 1:51.62 (28.86)
2:20.53 (28.91) 2:49.49 (28.96) 3:19.19 (29.70) 3:49.24 (30.05)
4:18.86 (29.62) 4:47.76 (28.90)
8 Bibb, Emily E FR UCLA 4:48.21
26.75 55.57 (28.82) 1:24.61 (29.04) 1:53.73 (29.12)
2:22.89 (29.16) 2:52.27 (29.38) 3:21.54 (29.27) 3:50.57 (29.03)
4:19.63 (29.06) 4:48.21 (28.58)
9 Hayter, Blake SO CAL 4:48.87
26.47 54.85 (28.38) 1:23.87 (29.02) 1:53.19 (29.32)
2:22.80 (29.61) 2:52.03 (29.23) 3:21.55 (29.52) 3:50.99 (29.44)
4:20.29 (29.30) 4:48.87 (28.58)
10 Keith, Joni A SO ARIZ 4:50.05
26.63 55.15 (28.52) 1:24.21 (29.06) 1:53.44 (29.23)
2:22.88 (29.44) 2:52.45 (29.57) 3:21.92 (29.47) 3:51.59 (29.67)
4:21.19 (29.60) 4:50.05 (28.86)
11 Imagane, Julie N SO UCLA 4:50.12
27.15 55.72 (28.57) 1:24.64 (28.92) 1:54.03 (29.39)
2:23.48 (29.45) 2:52.93 (29.45) 3:22.31 (29.38) 3:51.85 (29.54)
4:21.36 (29.51) 4:50.12 (28.76)
11 Vorster, Leone™ O SO ARIZ 4:50.12
26.40 55.33 (28.93) 1:24.56 (29.23) 1:53.83 (29.27)
2:23.11 (29.28) 2:52.24 (29.13) 3:21.62 (29.38) 3:51.23 (29.61)
4:20.96 (29.73) 4:50.12 (29.16)
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Vandenberge, Sam L

26.79

2:23.86 (29.43)

4:22.35 (29.69)

Reynolds, Caitlin M

27.08

2:24.81 (29.60)

4:22.78 (29.52)
Warren, Lindsay

27.41

2:24.35 (29.44)

4:23.22 (29.74)

Durot, Elizabeth S
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2:24.80 (29.19)

4:23.87 (29.75)

Liz A
26.66
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4:24.19 (29.53)

Johnson,
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2:24.04 (29.74)
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Brooks, Ellen J
27 .94
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27.55 57.53 (29.98) 1:27.42 (29.89) 1:57.25 (29.83)
2:27.35 (30.10) 2:57.37 (30.02) 3:27.70 (30.33) 3:58.12 (30.42)
4:28.76 (30.64) 4:58.42 (29.66)
28 Rigterink, Kristina M SO USC 4:58.66
26.83 56.07 (29.24) 1:25.69 (29.62) 1:55.48 (29.79)
2:25.83 (30.35) 2:56.27 (30.44) 3:26.76 (30.49) 3:57.43 (30.67)
4:28.46 (31.03) 4:58.66 (30.20)
29 Hartwell, AlLT T SR USC 4:59.84
28.08 58.55 (30.47) 1:28.92 (30.37) 1:59.56 (30.64)
2:29.83 (30.27) 3:00.04 (30.21) 3:30.05 (30.01) 4:00.20 (30.15)
4:30.16 (29.96) 4:59.84 (29.68)
30 Radovic, Petra SO WASH 5:00.23
27.42 56.66 (29.24) 1:26.37 (29.71) 1:56.33 (29.96)
2:26.26 (29.93) 2:56.55 (30.29) 3:26.78 (30.23) 3:57.95 (31.17)
4:29.58 (31.63) 5:00.23 (30.65)
31 Mayzes, Sarah E SO OSU 5:00.62
28.06 57.87 (29.81) 1:27.99 (30.12) 1:57.96 (29.97)
2:27.98 (30.02) 2:58.14 (30.16) 3:28.63 (30.49) 3:59.42 (30.79)
4:30.48 (31.06) 5:00.62 (30.14)
32 Hagan, Kate A SO OSU 5:00.64
28.04 57.82 (29.78) 1:28.09 (30.27) 1:58.32 (30.23)
2:28.71 (30.39) 2:59.34 (30.63) 3:29.89 (30.55) 4:00.35 (30.46)
4:30.76 (30.41) 5:00.64 (29.88)
33 Rich, Ally S FR WASH 5:01.92
27.18 56.74 (29.56) 1:26.83 (30.09) 1:57.48 (30.65)
2:27.84 (30.36) 2:58.46 (30.62) 3:29.54 (31.08) 4:00.69 (31.15)
4:31.87 (31.18) 5:01.92 (30.05)
34 Rogers, Becca C SR WASH 5:02.60
27.88 57.35 (29.47) 1:27.36 (30.01) 1:58.06 (30.70)
2:28.92 (30.86) 2:59.56 (30.64) 3:30.58 (31.02) 4:01.69 (31.11)
4:32.57 (30.88) 5:02.60 (30.03)
35 Doran, Ellie L FR USC 5:02.70
27.31 57.07 (29.76) 1:27.28 (30.21) 1:57.84 (30.56)
2:28.44 (30.60) 2:59.17 (30.73) 3:29.89 (30.72) 4:01.00 (31.11)
4:32.25 (31.25) 5:02.70 (30.45)
36 Daly, Ashley J FR WASH 5:02.99
27.24 56.59 (29.35) 1:26.45 (29.86) 1:56.84 (30.39)
2:27.34 (30.50) 2:58.33 (30.99) 3:29.39 (31.06) 4:00.59 (31.20)
4:32.07 (31.48) 5:02.99 (30.92)
37 Dean, Jenn N FR WSU 5:03.01
26.83 56.38 (29.55) 1:26.64 (30.26) 1:57.23 (30.59)
2:27.92 (30.69) 2:59.08 (31.16) 3:30.34 (31.26) 4:01.52 (31.18)
4:32.31 (30.79) 5:03.01 (30.70)
38 Marceau, Kristin N JR wsuU 5:03.81
27 .46 56.98 (29.52) 1:27.13 (30.15) 1:57.69 (30.56)
2:28.52 (30.83) 2:59.31 (30.79) 3:30.33 (31.02) 4:01.65 (31.32)
4:33.17 (31.52) 5:03.81 (30.64)
39 Wesley, Jenna SO CAL 5:04.71
27.29 56.75 (29.46) 1:27.00 (30.25) 1:57.57 (30.57)
2:28.17 (30.60) 2:59.06 (30.89) 3:30.22 (31.16) 4:02.11 (31.89)
4:33.68 (31.57) 5:04.71 (31.03)
40 Tursick, Emlynn E SR ASU 5:04.79
28.47 58.71 (30.24) 1:28.98 (30.27) 1:59.20 (30.22)
2:29.66 (30.46) 3:00.41 (30.75) 3:31.57 (31.16) 4:02.60 (31.03)
4:33.96 (31.36) 5:04.79 (30.83)
41 Dill, Maya R JR wsu 5:06.36
27.30 57.08 (29.78) 1:27.43 (30.35) 1:58.36 (30.93)
2:29.33 (30.97) 3:00.32 (30.99) 3:31.51 (31.19) 4:03.26 (31.75)
4:34.91 (31.65) 5:06.36 (31.45)
42 Roach, Erika L FR WSU 5:06.81
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27.70 57.69 (29.99) 1:28.19 (30.50) 1:59.10 (30.91)
2:30.36 (31.26) 3:01.41 (31.05) 3:32.54 (31.13) 4:04.05 (31.51)
4:35.74 (31.69) 5:06.81 (31.07)
43 Berish, Danielle J SR WsU 5:09.28
27.70 57.97 (30.27) 1:28.72 (30.75) 2:00.21 (31.49)
2:31.82 (31.61) 3:03.08 (31.26) 3:34.72 (31.64) 4:06.47 (31.75)
4:38.25 (31.78) 5:09.28 (31.03)
44 Lougee, Dena L SR 0OSU 5:10.94
27.94 58.20 (30.26) 1:28.84 (30.64) 1:59.96 (31.12)
2:31.28 (31.32) 3:02.90 (31.62) 3:34.65 (31.75) 4:06.95 (32.30)
4:39.21 (32.26) 5:10.94 (31.73)
45 Postma, Erin E SR 0OSU 5:19.25
28.86 1:00.13 (31.27) 1:31.49 (31.36) 2:03.17 (31.68)
2:35.17 (32.00) 3:07.33 (32.16) 3:39.77 (32.44) 4:12.30 (32.53)
4:45.73 (33.43) 5:19.25 (33.52)
46 Omundson, Ginny A JR 0sU 5:22.80
28.91 1:00.32 (31.41) 1:32.31 (31.99) 2:04.89 (32.58)
2:37.64 (32.75) 3:10.85 (33.21) 3:43.52 (32.67) 4:16.67 (33.15)
4:49.96 (33.29) 5:22.80 (32.84)
47 Benthin, Karri-Ann E FR 0OSU 5:24.80
29.57 1:00.92 (31.35) 1:33.07 (32.15) 2:05.69 (32.62)
2:38.74 (33.05) 3:11.91 (33.17) 3:45.07 (33.16) 4:18.54 (33.47)
4:52.33 (33.79) 5:24.80 (32.47)
-- Wong, Catherine R SO UCLA X5:03.73
27.97 57.81 (29.84) 1:27.99 (30.18) 1:58.72 (30.73)
2:29.33 (30.61) 2:59.73 (30.40) 3:30.72 (30.99) 4:01.74 (31.02)
4:33.06 (31.32) 5:03.73 (30.67)

Event 4 Women 200 Yd IM

Name Year School Seed Prelims

1 Breeden, Elaine S SO STAN 1:57.77
25.34 55.10 (29.76) 1:29.55 (34.45) 1:57.77 (28.22)

2 Kukors, Ari FR WASH 1:57.83
25.69 55.25 (29.56) 1:29.60 (34.35) 1:57.83 (28.23)

3 Silver, Emily SR CAL 1:58.21
24 .98 54.79 (29.81) 1:29.69 (34.90) 1:58.21 (28.52)

4 Smith, Liz A FR STAN 1:58.43
25.33 55.72 (30.39) 1:30.23 (34.51) 1:58.43 (28.20)

5 Ridgeway, Rachel SR CAL 1:58.70
25.73 56.02 (30.29) 1:31.39 (35.37) 1:58.70 (27.31)

6 Smit, Julia E SO STAN 1:59.26
25.86 55.05 (29.19) 1:30.64 (35.59) 1:59.26 (28.62)

7 Haruguchi, Saori JR 0sU 1:59.79
25.75 54.17 (28.42) 1:31.51 (37.34) 1:59.79 (28.28)

8 Forster, Jenny M SO ARIZ 2:00.37
26.00 55.27 (29.27) 1:31.86 (36.59) 2:00.37 (28.51)

9 DeGolia, Hailey M JR ARIZ 2:00.44
25.23 54_.91 (29.68) 1:31.14 (36.23) 2:00.44 (29.30)

10 Chandler, Annie C SO ARIZ 2:00.93
26.13 57.57 (31.44) 1:31.46 (33.89) 2:00.93 (29.47)

11 Boritzke, Andrea K SO ARIZ 2:01.12
26.79 56.54 (29.75) 1:32.24 (35.70) 2:01.12 (28.88)

12 Houston, Katy P JR USC 2:01.28
25.88 57.21 (31.33) 1:31.79 (34.58) 2:01.28 (29.49)

13 Gong, Jen A SO WASH 2:01.70
26.94 57.69 (30.75) 1:33.23 (35.54) 2:01.70 (28.47)

14 White, Heather SO CAL 2:01.72
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27.28
Soni, Rebecca I

27.08
Schluntz, Justine O

25.42

Iverson, Brittney R
26.79
Verdin, Emily
26.75
Beaudreau, Carley A
26.40
Bever, Maggie L
26.52
Evans, Ashley K
27.30
Nicolette W
28.25
Caitlin B
26.76

Teo,

lversen,

Russenberger, Lindsey R

27.00

Kristen L
27.22

Ghosh, Nilasha K

25.83

Fischer,

Crandall, Anna E
26.41
Whitaker, Talor A
26.47
Kraemer, Kerry M
27.80
Natalie
26.81
Ellis, Alexandra
27.18
Lauren A
27.41

LaRochelle,

Hall,

Monobe, Ellie
27.29
Yamamoto, Chiemi
28.01
Keller, Shawna A
27.69
Buchanan, Jessica A
28.01
Patterson, Mary E
27.21
Craft, Jacquelyn L
27.19
Madeleine D
26.83
Genna M
26.90
Rikka F
28.01
Ayres, Meredith A
26.94

Stanton,
Patterson,

Brunner,

57.33 (30.05)
JR USC
59.26 (32.18)
JR ARIZ
55.08 (29.66)

SO 0suU

58.12 (31.33)
JR CAL

56.71 (29.96)
SO ARIZ

57.29 (30.89)
SR WASH

57.00 (30.48)
SO AsU

58.21 (30.91)
SR UCLA

1:00.65 (32.40)

SO ARIZ
56.09 (29.33)
SR ASU

58.33 (31.33)

JR UCLA
58.59 (31.37)
SO STAN

57.16 (31.33)

SO 0SU
57.57 (31.16)
FR WSU
57.04 (30.57)
FR STAN

1:00.34 (32.54)

JR CAL
58.05 (31.24)
SO CAL

59.81 (32.63)
FR UCLA
58.08 (30.67)
FR CAL

59.09 (31.80)
SR UCLA
59.22 (31.21)
SO Wsu

1:00.61 (32.92)

SR WASH
59.76 (31.75)
SR WASH
57.94 (30.73)
SR ARIZ

1:00.83 (33.64)

JR UCLA
57.57 (30.74)
JR WASH
59.04 (32.14)
SR ASU
59.12 (31.11)
SO STAN
58.05 (31.11)

1:32.77

1:32.32

1:34.06

1:33.77

1:33.19

1:33.87

1:33.84

1:33.87

1:33.65

1:33.50

1:34.79

1:34.49

1:34.96

1:34.49

1:34.53

1:34.52

1:34.32

1:35.24

1:34.51

1:34.62

1:35.34

1:34.26

1:35.03

1:34.49

1:35.91

1:34.81

1:35.66

1:35.29

(35.44)
(33.06)

(37.75)

(35.94)
(37.06)
(35.90)
(36.87)
(35.63)
(33.22)
(37.56)

(35.17)

(36.20)

(37.33)

(37.39)
(37.45)
(34.19)
(36.47)
(34.51)
(37.16)
(35.42)
(35.40)
(34.73)
(34.50)
(37.09)
(33.66)
(38.34)
(35.77)
(36.54)

(37.24)

.72

.14

.45

.69

.69

.87

.91

.94

.05

.35

.45

.59

.73

.76

.80

.01

.02

.22

.24

.50

.54

.55

.64

.66

.69

.70

.87

.95

.98
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(28.95)
(29.82)

(29.62)

(28.63)
(28.92)
(29.68)
(29.04)
(29.10)
(29.18)
(29.70)

(29.95)

(28.80)

(29.24)

(28.80)
(29.31)
(29.48)
(29.50)
(29.90)
(29.00)
(29.99)
(29.92)
(29.21)
(30.38)
(29.63)
(30.20)
(28.79)
(30.06)
(29.29)

(29.69)
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43 Smith, Julie P FR STAN 2:05.74
28.04 59.67 (31.63) 1:36.62 (36.95) 2:05.74 (29.12)
44 Pickett, Afton B JR WSU 2:07.66
27.67 58.42 (30.75) 1:36.36 (37.94) 2:07.66 (31.30)
45 Case, Shandra 1 JR WASH 2:07.88
26.49 58.23 (31.74) 1:37.25 (39.02) 2:07.88 (30.63)
46 Beauchan, Brittany I FR UCLA 2:08.16
28.43 1:03.36 (34.93) 1:39.28 (35.92) 2:08.16 (28.88)
47 Boosalis, Maryann K JR WASH 2:08.27
27.41 1:00.83 (33.42) 1:36.98 (36.15) 2:08.27 (31.29)
48 Embick, Jessica S JR ARIZ 2:08.94
28.47 1:01.73 (33.26) 1:37.11 (35.38) 2:08.94 (31.83)
49 Burrow, Corrinne R JR OSU 2:09.33
27.71 1:00.67 (32.96) 1:37.34 (36.67) 2:09.33 (31.99)
50 Szewczuk, Agata A JR 0OSU 2:10.45
27.58 1:01.00 (33.42) 1:38.42 (37.42) 2:10.45 (32.03)
51 Bogachus, Brett L JR wsu 2:11.54
28.14 1:02.12 (33.98) 1:40.52 (38.40) 2:11.54 (31.02)
52 Pressprich, Nicole E SO 0OSuU 2:11.96
28.40 1:00.03 (31.63) 1:39.66 (39.63) 2:11.96 (32.30)
53 Sheahan, Keara A SO WSU 2:13.43
27.58 1:01.41 (33.83) 1:40.96 (39.55) 2:13.43 (32.47)
54 Breeden, Andria C JR OSU 2:17.33
29.77 1:06.49 (36.72) 1:43.36 (36.87) 2:17.33 (33.97)
-- Vollmer, Dana JR CAL X1:58.89
24.73 54_.44 (29.71) 1:31.47 (37.03) 1:58.89 (27.42)
-- Dwelley, Kate D FR STAN X1:58.98
25.33 55.19 (29.86) 1:31.16 (35.97) 1:58.98 (27.82)
-- Wadden, Laura P JR STAN X2:03.22
25.72 56.05 (30.33) 1:34.18 (38.13) 2:03.22 (29.04)
-- Thompson, Kathryn A JR ARIZ X2:03.30
26.86 57.00 (30.14) 1:34.39 (37.39) 2:03.30 (28.91)
-- Hoff, Kelsey FR CAL X2:04.85
26.59 57.21 (30.62) 1:35.27 (38.06) 2:04.85 (29.58)
-— Ahlin, Michaela M SO WsSU X2:05.21
26.00 58.02 (32.02) 1:35.10 (37.08) 2:05.21 (30.11)
-- Reiter, Kenzie M SR WSU X2:06.02
27.35 58.65 (31.30) 1:35.39 (36.74) 2:06.02 (30.63)
-- Mooney, Bryn M SR WSU X2:07.71
26.30 57.28 (30.98) 1:37.86 (40.58) 2:07.71 (29.85)
-- Chewning, Lisa E SO OSuU X2:12.03
28.78 1:02.41 (33.63) 1:40.98 (38.57) 2:12.03 (31.05)
Event 5 Women 50 Yd Free
Name Year School Seed Prelims
1 Andrew, Caitlin E SR ASU 22.14
2 Jackson, Lara M JR ARIZ 22.39
3 Kennedy, Madison JR CAL 22.41
4 Darlington, Emma K FR ARIZ 22.55
5 Baughman, Taylor E JR ARIZ 22.63
6 Turner, Anna L JR ARIZ 22.64
6 Vollmer, Dana JR CAL 22.64
8 Bishop, Brooke A SR STAN 22.69
9 Poteete, Anna M JR UCLA 22.71
10 Nymeyer, Lacey P SR ARIZ 22.75
11 Beckberger, Jen K JR ASU 22.85
12 Kelly, Lindsey A JR ARIZ 22.86
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Swim-OFf Required

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
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Thomas, Tara
Sharp, Lindsey J
Wilson, Hannah

0"Donnell-McCarthy, Fion

Rogers, Lauren
Larson, Amanda
Perazzo, Jess J
Collins, Brandy M
Lahey, Kristen M
Brown, Lindsey N
Jennings, Emilee K
Mileisyte, Rugile

Raatz, Katherine A
Rovira, Maddie L

Goetsch, Emily B
Haron, Katie E
McDaniel, Sara L
Sims, Amanda
Kerekanich, Ashley A
Wong, Katherine N
Dole, Sam J
Colligan, Kelly A
Anlauf, Ashley L
Etem, Elise

Liu, Michelle
Byers, Kirsten A
Polich, Kate L
Gosper, Sophie J
Peterson, Elyse J
Stravers, Kelly
Lyons, Carly J
Fischer, Isabell
Chang, Marisa J
Holmstrom, Keri M
MacLeod, Jamie
Lesch, Ilene A
Frizzell, Erin E
Kardasevic, Mimi
Polack, Rachel 1
Aubry, Ashton E
Ringquist, Kaitlin R
Casteneda, Felicia A
Chewning, Lisa E
Eng, Marissa M
Tannehill, Kelsey M
Ozer, Hannah A
Hutchinson, Kaylin E
Breeden, Elaine S
Agy, Ana N

Ghosh, Nilasha K
Chandler, Annie C
Waller, Rachael C
Whitaker, Talor A
Burton, Sierra L
Houston, Katy P
Dagg, Erica

Hug, Kelley E
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-- Rawlings, Kayla A JR
-- Crandall, Anna E SO
-— Stephenson, Whitney N SO
-- Nalevanko, Alex E SO
-- Sutton, Stefanie SO
-- Wong, Catherine R SO
-- Dean, Jenn N FR
-- Davidoff, Cara B SR
-- Christ, Dana M FR
-- Gabert, Stephanie R

-- Berish, Danielle J SR
-- Burrow, Corrinne R JR
-- Hegazy, Dina M SO
-- Hagan, Kate A SO
-- Postma, Erin E SR
-- Smit, Julia E SO
-- Teo, Nicolette W SR
-- Sheahan, Keara A SO

Women - Team

1. Univ of California Berkeley
3. Stanford University

5. Univ of Southern California
7. Arizona State University

9. Washington State University
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OSu
OoSsu
usc
UCLA
STAN
UCLA
WwSu
UCLA
ARIZ
ARIZ
WwSu
Oosu
usc
OSu
OSu
STAN
UCLA
WSU

Rankings - Through Event 5

X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
X24.
.84
X24.
X25.
X26.

X24

15
18
30
30
36
39
42
49
63
70
70

95
85
19
DQ
DQ
DQ

118 2. University of Arizona

112 4. University of Washington
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97 6. Univ California Los Angeles

93 8. Oregon State University
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